
Bishnupur Public School – High (H.S) 
A Co-educational English Medium School 

Proposed 2025 Holiday List for Bishnupur Public School 

(Applicable to Academic Session 2025; to be finalized with school administration and any late 

notifications.) 

 

Date Day Occasion / Holiday Notes 

1 Jan 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day Gazetted holiday WBCHSEwbedu.in 

12 Jan 2025 Sunday Swami Vivekananda’s 

Birthday 

WBCHSE 

23 Jan 2025 Thursday Netaji’s Birthday WBCHSEwbedu.in 

26 Jan 2025 Sunday Republic Day WBCHSE 

2 Feb 2025 Sunday Saraswati Puja (Sree 
Panchami) 

WBCHSESchool Dekho  

3 Feb 2025 Monday Day after Saraswati 

Puja 

WBCHSE 

14 Feb 2025 Friday Shab-e-Barat & 
Thakur Panchanan 

Barma’s Birthday 

WBCHSE 

26 Feb 2025 Wednesday Shivaratri WBCHSESchool Dekho  

14 Mar 
2025 

Friday Dol Jatra WBCHSESchool Dekho  

15 Mar 

2025 

Saturday Day after Dol Jatra WBCHSE 

31 Mar 

2025 

Monday Eid-ul-Fitr WBCHSESchool Dekho  

1 Apr 2025 Tuesday Day after Eid-ul-Fitr WBCHSE 

Summer 

Vacation 

30 Apr–11 
May 2025 

Summer Break Advanced start due to heatwave; includes 
Buddha Purnima weekend The Indian 

ExpressThe Economic Timesshikshadiksha.in 

10 Apr 

2025 

Thursday Mahavir Jayanti wbedu.inhapschool.in  

14 Apr 

2025 

Monday Ambedkar’s Birthday wbedu.in  

15 Apr 

2025 

Tuesday Bengali New Year 

(Poila Baisakh) 

wbedu.inhapschool.in  

18 Apr 

2025 

Friday Good Friday hapschool.inSchool Dekho  

1 May 2025 Thursday May Day wbedu.inSchool Dekho  

9 May 2025 Friday Rabindranath Tagore 
Jayanti (Pochishe 

Boishakh) 

State-wide school and bank holiday 
IndiatimesJagranjosh.com 

12 May Monday Buddha Purnima Gazetted State holiday; schools closed The 
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2025 Economic Times 

12 May – 
23 May 

2025 

Mon–Fri Extended Summer 
Vacation 

11 days excluding Sundays 
shikshadiksha.inWBXPress 

7 June 2025 Saturday Eid-ul-Zoha (Bakrid) wbedu.inSchool Dekho  

15 Aug 
2025 

Friday Independence Day & 
Janmashtami 

Both on same date wbedu.inSchool Dekho 

29 Sep 2025 Monday Durga Puja – Maha 

Saptami 

wbedu.inJagranjosh.com  

30 Sep 2025 Tuesday Durga Puja – Maha 
Ashtami 

wbedu.inJagranjosh.com  

1 Oct 2025 Wednesday Durga Puja – Maha 

Nabami 

wbedu.in  

2 Oct 2025 Thursday Durga Puja – 
Vijayadashami & 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Double occasion wbedu.in 

20 Oct 2025 Monday Kali Puja WBCHSE 

21 Oct 2025 Tuesday Additional Day for 
Kali Puja 

WBCHSE 

23 Oct 2025 Thursday Bhatridwitia WBCHSE 

24 Oct 2025 Friday Day after Bhatridwitia WBCHSE 

27 Oct 2025 Monday Chhath Puja WBCHSE 

28 Oct 2025 Tuesday Additional Day for 

Chhath Puja 

WBCHSE 

5 Nov 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak’s 

Birthday & Pareshnath 
Rathyatra 

WBCHSE 

15 Nov 

2025 

Saturday Birsa Munda’s 

Birthday 

WBCHSE 

25 Dec 
2025 

Thursday Christmas Day WBCHSE 
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